
                  BARSTOW FINE ARTS and STEM ACADEMY

Route 2 AM WED PM
Camarillo & Loreilli (Park Next to Skyline) 8:35 AM

Route 4 AM WED PM
Crestline Elementary 2:25 PM 4:20 PM

Windy Pass & Monterey 2:35 PM 4:25 PM

Route 7 AM WED PM
Ash & Park (Just Past Lenwood School) 8:27 AM

Montara School 2:30 PM 4:25 PM

MCLB School Age center 2:40 PM 4:35 PM

Route 9 AM WED PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever 

Possible. Face masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes

In the Am Stem and Fine Arts students can ride with the elementary Students



Cameron Elementary 8:29 AM

Boys & Girls Club 2:30 PM 4:25 PM

Henderson Elementary 2:35 PM 4:30 PM

Church & J 2:38 PM 4:34 PM

K & Park 2:42 PM 4:37 PM

Windy Pass & G 2:46 PM 4:41 PM

Rimrock & Barcelona 2:49 PM 4:43 PM

Windy Pass & Wisteria 2:52 PM 4:45 PM

Route 13 AM WED PM
Henderson 8:21 AM

Route 15 AM WED PM
Montara Elem 8:28 AM

Cameron Elementary 2:25 PM 4:20 PM

Route 20 AM WED PM
Mal Wessel & Main 2:25 PM 4:15 PM

Main Across from Platas 2:30 PM 4:20 PM

Ash & Park (Just Past Lenwood School) 2:35 PM 4:25 PM

Jasper Park 2:39 PM 4:29 PM

Desert View Trailer Park 2:43 PM 4:33 PM

Community & Riffle Rd 2:48 PM 4:39 PM

Community & Curve 2:50 PM 4:41 PM

Sante Fe & Lenwood Rd 2:55 PM 4:46 PM



Hinkley Rd & Erwin CT 3:05 PM 4:56 PM

National Trails & Anahola 3:25 PM 5:21 PM

Route 29 AM WED PM
Muriel & Rimrock 8:23 AM

Crooks & Terminal Apts 2:25 PM 4:20 PM

Harvey House 2:27 PM 4:22 PM

Banyon & Hawthorne 2:33 PM 4:28 PM

Dirt Lot Across from Skyline 2:39 PM 4:34 PM

Waterman & Ramierez 2:45 PM 4:37 PM



Barstow High School, Barstow Jr. High School 

and Central High School

Route 1 AM Wed PM
36610 Dixie 5:26 AM 1:16 PM 3:21 PM

Hinkley Rd & Pera 5:36 AM 2:07 PM 4:12 PM

Hinkley Rd & Plymouth( End of Pavement) 5:46 AM 2:17 PM 4:22 PM

Hinkley Rd & First Trailer 5:51 AM 2:22 PM 4:27 PM

Hwy 58 & Flower 6:01 AM 1:40 PM 3:45 PM

20668 Hwy 58 (Pink House) 6:04 AM 1:43 PM 3:48 PM

Hwy 58 & Valley View 6:08 AM 1:45 PM 3:50 PM

Hwy 58 & T&B Bbq 6:10 AM 1:47 PM 3:52 PM

Outer 58 & Lakeview 6:13 AM 1:51 PM 3:56 PM

Outer 58 & Hidden River 6:14 AM 1:53 PM 3:58 PM

Outer 58 & Indian Wells 6:15 AM 1:55 PM 4:00 PM

Outer 58 & Hillview 6:16 AM 1:57 PM 4:02 PM

Hinkley Rd & Pioneer 6:20 AM 1:35 PM 3:40 PM

Community & Mountian View 6:24 AM 1:30 PM 3:35 PM

Community & Dixie 6:27 AM 1:27 PM 3:32 PM

24353 Community 6:31 AM 1:25 PM 3:30 PM

Community & Desert View T.P. 6:33 AM 1:23 PM 3:28 PM

Community & Hills Ranch 6:36 AM 1:09 PM 3:15 PM

Community & Riffle Rd 6:38 AM 1:07 PM 3:13 PM

Community & Curve 6:40 AM 1:05 PM 3:11 PM

Crooks & Terminal Apts 6:50 AM

Old Hwy 58 & Community 12:55 PM 3:00 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Lassen 12:57 PM 3:02 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Red Fence 12:59 PM 3:04 PM

25851 Old Hwy 58 1:01 PM 3:06 PM

Route 2 AM WED PM
2nd & Mountian View (Girls) BJHS ONLY 12:28 PM 2:28 PM

W Main & Mojave Manor 12:53 PM 2:43 PM

W Main & Santiago Estates 12:55 PM 2:45 PM

W Main & Laverene 12:57 PM 2:47 PM

W Main & Cheveron 12:59 PM 2:49 PM

Route 4 AM WED PM
2371 W Main ( Desert Moon) 6:35 AM

Main & Panorama Towing 6:37 AM

Main & Mojave Manor 6:39 AM

2494 W Main ( Santiago Estates) 6:42 AM

G & Fogleson Park BJHS ONLY 6:47 AM

2nd & Mountian View BJHS ONLY 6:59 AM

Rimrock & Arbor Way 12:54 PM 2:44 PM

Rimrock & Montara 12:58 PM 2:48 PM

Rimrock & Muriel 1:01 PM 2:51 PM

Rimrock & Mecca 1:02 PM 2:52 PM

Rimrock & Dolomite 1:06 PM 2:56 PM

Rimrock & E 1:08 PM 2:58 PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever 

Possible. Face masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes



Route 6 AM WED PM
Main & Route 66 Apts 5:53 AM 12:58 PM 2:49 PM

Main & Midway Trailer Park 5:56 AM 1:02 PM 2:52 PM

Main & Hinkley Rd 6:03 AM 1:12 PM 3:04 PM

Main & Boyces 6:08 AM 1:13 PM 3:05 PM

Main & Anahola 6:15 AM 1:14 PM 3:08 PM

National Trails & Mary Kay Sign 6:22 AM 1:18 PM 3:12 PM

21483 National Trails ( Cosby Sign) 6:24 AM 1:19 PM 3:13 PM

Sylvan & Gazana 6:29 AM 1:08 PM 2:59 PM

Sylvan & Osage 6:30 AM 1:09 PM 3:00 PM

Amaryillis & Osage 6:31 AM 1:10 PM 3:01 PM

Country Club & Capella 6:35 AM 1:05 PM 2:56 PM

National Trails & Sweeten 6:40 AM 1:22 PM 3:16 PM

Main & Townsend (before Lenwood Market) 6:45 AM 12:55 PM 2:46 PM

National Trails & Old Joes Market 6:41 AM 1:24 PM 3:18 PM

Route 7 AM WED PM
Agate & Lenwood Rd 6:32 AM

Agate & Bench (Just past White Tire) 6:33 AM

Agate & Between Walnut & Maple 6:34 AM

Agate & Birch 6:35 AM

Agate & Cedar 6:36 AM

Agate & Evens  BHS 1:02 PM 2:52 PM

Jasper & Barstonian Apts    BHS 1:04 PM 2:54 PM

Jasper & Cedar     BHS 1:06 PM 2:56 PM

Jasper & Birch  BHS 1:07 PM 2:57 PM

Jasper & Camino Del Sol     BHS 1:08 PM 2:58 PM

Route 8 AM WED PM
Birch & Cheryle 6:35 AM

Ash & Park 6:40 AM

Main & Laverne 6:48 AM

Main & Cheveron 6:50 AM

Lenwood & Agate       BHS 1:10 PM 2:59 PM

Agate & Bench (Just past White Tire)    BHS 1:11 PM 3:00 PM

Agate & Between Walnut & Maple   BHS 1:12 PM 3:01 PM

Agate & Birch   BHS 1:13 PM 3:02 PM

Agate & Cedar  BHS 1:14 PM 3:03 PM

Route 9 AM WED PM
Barstow Jr High 6:45 AM

Monteray Behind Staters 12:55 PM 2:45 PM

Route 10 AM WED PM
Old Hwy 58 & Fox (Mailboxes) 6:20 AM 12:55 PM 2:45 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Leona 6:22 AM 12:56 PM 2:46 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Shady Lane 6:23 AM 12:59 PM 2:49 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Blue House 6:24 AM 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Brown House W/ Green Trim 6:25 AM 1:01 PM 2:51 PM

Soapmine & Popular 6:26 AM 1:05 PM 2:55 PM

Soapmine & Hacienda Trailer Park 6:27 AM 1:07 PM 2:57 PM

Clayriver & Webster 6:28 AM 1:09 PM 2:59 PM

Clayriver & Marks 6:29 AM 1:10 PM 3:00 PM



Soapmine & High Desert Word 6:30 AM 1:13 PM 3:03 PM

Banyan & Hawthorne 6:33 AM 1:03 PM 2:53 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Jamaca 6:36 AM 1:16 PM 3:06 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Terrabella Trailer Park 6:37 AM 1:17 PM 3:07 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Dagne 6:39 AM 1:18 PM 3:08 PM

Dirt Lot across from Skyline 6:43 AM 1:22 PM 3:12 PM

1650 N 1st ( Next to Propane Co) 6:47 AM

Dirt lot between Propane & Market 12:54 PM 2:44 PM

Route 11 AM WED PM
Old Hwy 58 & Vernon 6:16 AM 12:59 PM 2:49 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Lassen 6:22 AM

Old Hwy 58 Across from Bike Mailbox 6:25 AM

Old Hwy 58 & Community Blvd Sign 6:27 AM

Waterman & Old Hwy 58 (Mailboxes) 6:29 AM 1:05 PM 2:56 PM

Waterman & Ramierez 6:30 AM 1:06 PM 2:57 PM

Waterman & Ramierez Ranch 6:31 AM 1:07 PM 2:58 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Barstow Industrial 6:34 AM 1:11 PM 3:02 PM

Weston & Morro 6:38 AM

Irwin Rd & Arrowhead 6:42 AM

Crooks & Terminal apts 12:52 PM 2:42 PM

Irwin Rd & Platas 12:56 PM 2:46 PM

Weston & Exceter 1:15 PM 3:06 PM

Route 12 AM WED PM
H & Vineyard 6:35 AM 12:50 PM 2:41 PM

H & Apache 6:36 AM 12:52 PM 2:43 PM

H & Calico 6:37 AM 1:00 PM 2:51 PM

Cochise & J 6:38 AM 1:02 PM 2:53 PM

Cochise & N 6:40 AM 1:03 PM 2:54 PM

N & Azurite 6:42 AM 1:05 PM 2:56 PM

Panamint & N 6:43 AM 1:08 PM 2:58 PM

Panamint & L 6:44 AM 1:10 PM 2:59 PM

Panamint & J 6:46 AM 1:12 PM 3:00 PM

J & Cinnabar 6:48 AM 1:14 PM 3:02 PM

H & Ironwood 6:50 AM

H & De Anza 12:54 PM 2:45 PM

G & Church 12:57 PM 2:48 PM

Route 13 AM WED PM
Muriel & Rimrock (Girls Bus) 6:42 AM

Rimrock & Mecca 6:46 AM

Rimrock & Dolomite 6:48 AM

Rimrock & E St 6:49 AM

Main & Desert Moon   BHS 12:58 PM 2:49 PM

Main & Panorama Towing        BHS 12:59 PM 2:50 PM

Main & Across from Platas     BHS 1:02 PM 2:52 PM

Birch & Cheryle     BHS 1:04 PM 2:54 PM

Ash & Main      BHS 1:07 PM 2:57 PM

Frank & Main     BHS 1:12 PM 2:59 PM

Route 15 AM WED PM
Rimrock & Harvard 6:40 AM

Muriel & Rimrock (Boys) 6:43 AM



Pine & Cypress 6:45 AM

2nd & Mountian View (Boys Bus) BJHS ONLY 12:28 PM 2:28 PM

Rimrock & Monteray 12:53 PM 2:44 PM

Route 17 AM WED PM
Barstow Jr High 6:42 AM

Montara Elementary 6:46 AM

Rimrock & Montara 6:48 AM

Agarita & Windy Pass 12:52 PM 2:42 PM

Rimrock & Barcelona Between CR&CT 12:56 PM 2:46 PM

Rimrock & Trinity 12:57 PM 2:47 PM

Rimrock & Harvard 12:58 PM 2:48 PM

Route 18 AM WED PM
Main & Cal Ave 6:09 AM 12:40 PM 2:40 PM

E Main & Victor 6:19 AM 1:00 PM 2:51 PM

2180 E Main (Just past Storage Place) 6:21 AM 1:02 PM 2:53 PM

E Main & Valley 6:22 AM 1:03 PM 2:54 PM

E Main & Cantina 6:23 AM 1:04 PM 2:55 PM

E Main & Desert Palace 6:26 AM 1:06 PM 2:57 PM

Kwajalein & Inchon 6:30 AM 1:10 PM 3:01 PM

James Day School Bus sign 6:35 AM 1:14 PM 3:05 PM

Montara Elementary 6:45 AM

Rimrock & Montara 12:45 PM 2:45 PM

Route 20 AM WED PM
201 N Yucca 6:33 AM 12:52 PM 2:42 PM

Carmen & Riverside Dr 6:37 AM 12:57 PM 2:47 PM

200 N Yucca 6:40 AM 12:59 PM 2:49 PM

Route 26 AM WED PM
Agate & Evens 6:35 AM

Jasper & Barstonians 6:38 AM

Jasper & Birch 6:37 AM

Jasper & Cedar 6:40 AM

Jasper & Camino Del Sol 6:39 AM

Main & Cheveron      BJHS 12:30 PM 2:30 PM

Main & Desert Moon    BJHS 12:32 PM 2:32 PM

Main & Panorama Towing       BJHS 12:34 PM 2:34 PM

Birch & Cheryle      BJHS 12:44 PM 2:44 PM

Ash & Main       BJHS 12:46 PM 2:46 PM

Frank & Main  BJHS 12:48 PM 2:48 PM

Route 29 AM WED PM
Rimrock & Garnet 6:44 AM

Rimrock Between Barcelona Ct & Cr 6:46 AM

Rimrock & Trinity 6:48 AM

Agate & Evens       BJHS 12:30 PM 2:30 PM

Jasper & Barstonians         BJHS 12:33 PM 2:33 PM

Jasper & Cedar           BJHS 12:35 PM 2:35 PM



Jasper & Birch      BJHS 12:37 PM 2:37 PM

Jasper & Camino Del Sol   BJHS 12:39 PM 2:39 PM

Lenwood & Camino Del Sol     BJHS 12:41 PM 2:41 PM

Agate & Bench Just past white tire BJHS 12:43 PM 2:43 PM

Agate & Between Walnut & Maple      BJHS 12:45 PM 2:45 PM

Agate & Birch BJHS 12:47 PM 2:47 PM

Agate & Cedar      BJHS 12:49 PM 2:49 PM



                                   CAMERON ELEMENTARY

Route 9 AM WED PM
201  Yucca 8:08 AM 1:39 PM 3:26 PM

200 Yucca 8:11 AM 1:42 PM 3:29 PM

Harvey House 1:47 PM 3:35 PM

Route 17 AM WED PM
Hemelrick Daycare 7:50 AM 2:07 PM 3:49 PM

Riverside & Carmen ( Southside) 8:03 AM 1:42 PM 3:27 PM

1540 Riverside (Black Mailboxes) 8:04 AM 1:43 PM 3:28 PM

Riverside & Green Apts 8:07 AM 1:46 PM 3:33 PM

1537 Riverside Dr 8:08 AM 1:47 PM 3:34 PM

Riverside & Carmen ( Northside) 8:09 AM 1:48 PM 3:35 PM

Boys & Girls Club 2:00 PM 3:42 PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever Possible. Face 

masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes



                                   CRESTLINE ELEMENTARY

Route 20 AM WED PM
Virginia Way & Helen Runyon 8:06 AM 1:49 PM 3:34 PM

Helen Runyon & Virginia Way 8:08 AM 1:52 PM 3:37 PM

Harvey House 1:59 PM 3:44 PM

Boys & Girls Club 2:03 PM 3:46 PM

Route 29 AM WED PM
Hemelrick Daycare 7:55 AM 1:54 PM 3:39 PM

Helen Runyon & Virginia Way 8:05 AM 1:44 PM 3:29 PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever 

Possible. Face masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes



                                  HENDERSON ELEMENTARY

Route 4 AM WED PM
Grace & Barstow Rd @ Dirt Lot 8:00 AM 1:41 PM 3:28 PM

2nd & Mountian View 8:03 AM 1:43 PM 3:30 PM

Williams & Mercado Mall 8:08 AM 1:47 PM 3:34 PM

Williams & Youngs Market 8:10 AM 1:49 PM 3:36 PM

Harvey House 1:54 PM 3:41 PM

Route 12 AM WED PM
Windy Pass & Westeria 7:42 AM 1:59 PM 3:40 PM

Juniper & Lotebush @ Sidewalk 7:43 AM 2:00 PM 3:41 PM

Agarita & Windy Pass 7:46 AM 2:03 PM 3:44 PM

Rimrock & Lavato 7:50 AM 1:49 PM 3:30 PM

Rimrock & Between Barcalona CT & Cr 7:52 AM 1:50 PM 3:31 PM

Rimrock & Trinity 7:54 AM 1:51 PM 3:32 PM

Rimrock & Dolomite 8:00 AM

Hemelrick Daycare 8:03 AM

G & Ironwood 8:08 AM

H & Church 8:10 AM

Boys & Girls Club 1:40 PM 3:24 PM

Route 13 AM WED PM
Main & Bradshaw 7:26 AM 1:49 PM 3:34 PM

Main & Between Elks & Platas 7:28 AM 1:50 PM 3:35 PM

H & Vineyard 7:33 AM 1:53 PM 3:38 PM

I & De Anza 7:35 AM 1:57 PM 3:42 PM

Church & K 7:37 AM 1:59 PM 3:44 PM

Church & N 7:39 AM 2:01 PM 3:46 PM

Cochise & N 7:40 AM 2:03 PM 3:48 PM

Cochise & L 7:41 AM 2:05 PM 3:50 PM

Cochise & J 7:42 AM 2:07 PM 3:52 PM

Cochise & H 7:43 AM 2:09 PM 3:54 PM

Windy Pass & E 7:45 AM 2:19 PM 4:04 PM

Calico & G 7:46 AM 2:13 PM 3:58 PM

H & Azurite 7:48 AM 2:23 PM 4:08 PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever 

Possible. Face masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes



H & Bonanza 7:49 AM 2:25 PM 4:10 PM

H & Cinnabar 7:50 AM 2:27 PM 4:12 PM

H & Brucite 7:51 AM 2:29 PM 4:14 PM

H & Panamint 7:52 AM 2:31 PM 4:16 PM

H & Calcite 7:53 AM 2:33 PM 4:18 PM

Highview & I 7:54 AM 2:35 PM 4:20 PM

L & Crestview 7:56 AM 2:37 PM 4:22 PM

L & Bonanza 7:57 AM 2:39 PM 4:24 PM

N & Cinnabar 7:59 AM 2:41 PM 4:26 PM

N & Brucite 8:00 AM 2:43 PM 4:28 PM

N & Panamint 8:01 AM 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

N & Highview 8:02 AM 2:47 PM 4:32 PM

P & Crestview 8:04 AM 2:49 PM 4:34 PM

34223 P St 8:05 AM 2:51 PM 4:36 PM

O & Azurite 8:07 AM 2:53 PM 4:38 PM

H & Apache 1:54 PM 3:39 PM

Church & H 2:11 PM 3:56 PM

G & Ironwood 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Hemelrick Daycare 2:17 PM 4:02 PM

Windy Pass & G 2:21 PM 4:06 PM



                                 LENWOOD ELEMENTARY

Route 1 AM WED PM
36610 Dixie 7:17 AM

20688 Hwy 58 (Pink House) 7:27 AM

Hwy 58 & Valley View 7:31 AM

Hwy 58 & Sunrise T.P. 7:33 AM

Outer 58 & Valley View 7:36 AM

Outer 58 & Hidden River 7:37 AM

Outer 58 & Indian Wells 7:38 AM

Outer 58 & Hillview 7:39 AM

Hwy 58 & Flower 7:42 AM

Hinkley Rd & Pioneer 7:45 AM

Community & Mountian View 7:47 AM

Dixie & Dirt Lot 7:51 AM

Community & Desert View T.P. 7:55 AM

Community & Hills Ranch 8:00 AM

Route 6 AM WED PM
Main & Route 66 Apts 7:20 AM 1:42 PM 3:31 PM

Main & Midway Trailer Park 7:23 AM 1:43 PM 3:32 PM

Main & Delaney 7:26 AM 1:50 PM 3:43 PM

National Trails & Hinkley Rd 7:31 AM 1:58 PM 3:50 PM

20578 National Trails ( Before Boyces) 7:38 AM 2:03 PM 3:55 PM

National Trails & Anahola 7:45 AM 2:08 PM 4:00 PM

National Trails & Mary Kay Sign 7:52 AM 2:13 PM 4:05 PM

National Trails & Cosby Sign 7:54 AM 2:15 PM 4:07 PM

National Trails & Cow Mail Box 7:56 AM 2:17 PM 4:09 PM

National Trails & Grays 8:00 AM 2:21 PM 4:13 PM

Sylvan & Osage 8:04 AM 1:52 PM 3:44 PM

Country Club & Capella 8:09 AM 1:47 PM 3:36 PM

National Trails & Sweeten 8:14 AM 2:28 PM 4:20 PM

National Trails & Old Joes Market 8:16 AM 2:31 PM 4:23 PM

National Trails & Thule 8:18 AM 2:34 PM 4:26 PM

Mel Wessel & Dirt Lot 2:39 PM 4:31 PM

Main & Santiago Estates 2:41 PM 4:33 PM

Main & Laverne 2:43 PM 4:35 PM

Main & Desert Moon 2:45 PM 4:37 PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever 

Possible. Face masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes



Main & Chevron 2:47 PM 4:39 PM

Boys & Girls Club 2:49 PM 4:41 PM

Hemelrick Daycare 2:55 PM 4:47 PM

Harvey House 3:05 PM 4:57 PM

Route 7 AM WED PM
Mel Wessel & Dirt Lot 7:45 AM

Lenwood Rd & Camino Del Sol 7:55 AM 1:46 PM 3:31 PM

Agate & Bench (Just Past White Tire) 7:58 AM 1:47 PM 3:32 PM

Agate & Between Walnut & Maple 7:59 AM 1:48 PM 3:33 PM

Agate & Birch 8:00 AM 1:49 PM 3:34 PM

Agate & Cedar 8:01 AM 1:50 PM 3:35 PM

Route 8 AM WED PM
Main & Desert Moon T.P 7:43 AM

Main & Santiago Estates 7:45 AM

Main & Laverne 7:47 AM

Main & Cheveron 7:50 AM

Agate & Evens 7:55 AM 1:44 PM 3:29 PM

Jasper & Barstonians 7:58 AM 1:47 PM 3:31 PM

Jasper & Cedar 7:59 AM 1:48 PM 3:32 PM

Jasper & Birch 8:00 AM 1:49 PM 3:33 PM

Jasper & Camino Del Sol 8:01 AM 1:51 PM 3:35 PM

Community & Hills Ranch 1:55 PM 3:39 PM

Community & Desert View T.P. 1:58 PM 3:43 PM

Dixie & Dirt Lot 2:01 PM 3:46 PM

Community & Summerset 2:04 PM 3:49 PM

Community & Fairview 2:05 PM 3:50 PM

Community & Mountian View 2:06 PM 3:52 PM

Community & Sierra 2:07 PM 3:54 PM

Hinkey Rd & Pioneer 2:09 PM 3:55 PM

20688 Hwy 58 Pink House 2:12 PM 3:59 PM

Hwy 58 & Valley  View 2:14 PM 4:01 PM

Sunrise Trailer Park 2:16 PM 4:03 PM

Outer 58 & Valley View 2:18 PM 4:05 PM

Outer 58 & Hidden River 2:20 PM 4:07 PM

Outer 58 & Indian Wells 2:22 PM 4:09 PM

Outer 58 & Hillview 2:24 PM 4:11 PM

Flower & Dirt Lot 2:29 PM 4:16 PM

Flower & Firehall 2:31 PM 4:18 PM

37008 Hinkley Rd 2:34 PM 4:21 PM

36610 Dixie 2:41 PM 4:28 PM



                                  MONTARA ELEMENTARY

Route 15 AM WED PM
7th By old Hospital 7:58 AM 1:45 PM 3:40 PM

Cal Ave & Mecca Trailer Park 7:41 AM 12:55 PM 2:48 PM

Route 18 AM WED PM
6th & Buena Vista 7:58 AM 1:45 PM 3:40 PM

E Main & Victor 7:45 AM 1:55 PM 3:38 PM

E Main Just Past Storage Place 7:46 AM 1:56 PM 3:39 PM

E Main & Between Valley & Cantina 7:47 AM 1:57 PM 3:40 PM

E Main & Dirt Lot by Norms Garage 7:48 AM 1:58 PM 3:41 PM

E Main & Desert Palace 7:51 AM 1:59 PM 3:42 PM

School age Center MCLB 7:57 AM 2:05 PM 3:48 PM

Kwajalien & Inchon 8:00 AM 2:10 PM 3:53 PM

James Day @ School Bus sign 8:05 AM 2:15 PM 3:58 PM

Route 26 AM WED PM
Hemelrick Daycare 7:45 AM 2:20 PM 4:09 PM

Armory & Grove 7:52 AM 1:53 PM 3:42 PM

Rimrock & Broadway 7:58 AM 1:48 PM 3:37 PM

Broadway & Rimrock 1:46 PM 3:35 PM

Harvey House 2:03 PM 3:52 PM

Boys & Girls Club 2:10 PM 3:59 PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever 

Possible. Face masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes



                                    SKYLINE ELEMENTARY

Route 2 AM WED PM
Mountian View & Salinas 7:15 AM 2:17 PM 4:26 PM

Hinkley Rd & Pera 7:20 AM 2:20 PM 4:31 PM

Hinkley Rd & Plymouth (End Of Pavement) 7:26 AM 2:30 PM 4:41 PM

Hinkley Rd & First Trailer 7:28 AM 2:33 PM 4:44 PM

Flower & Firehall 7:36 AM 2:40 PM 4:51 PM

New Bakersfield Hwy & Valley Wells 7:37 AM 2:43 PM 4:54 PM

New Bakersfield Hwy & Valley View 7:38 AM 2:45 PM 4:56 PM

Sunrise Trailer Park 7:40 AM 2:47 PM 4:58 PM

Outer 58 & Lakeview 7:41 AM 2:49 PM 5:00 PM

Outer 58 & Hidden River 7:42 AM 2:51 PM 5:02 PM

Outer 58 & Hillview 7:43 AM 2:53 PM 5:04 PM

Community & Desert View T.P. 7:47 AM 2:58 PM 5:09 PM

Community & Hills Ranch 7:50 AM 3:01 PM 5:12 PM

Community & Riffle Rd 7:51 AM 3:03 PM 5:14 PM

Community & Curve 7:52 AM 3:05 PM 5:16 PM

Hwy 58 & Community 7:54 AM 2:01 PM 4:09 PM

Hwy 58 & Red Fence 7:55 AM 2:03 PM 4:12 PM

Hwy 58 Red Mailbox 25796 7:57 AM 2:06 PM 4:16 PM

Hwy 58 House next to Blue Trailer 8:00 AM

5th & White 8:10 AM 1:53 PM 3:55 PM

Hutchenson & 2nd 8:12 AM 1:50 PM 3:46 PM

Crooks & Terminal Apts 8:15 AM 1:44 PM 3:39 PM

Irwin Rd & White Fence Past Stop sign 8:20 AM 1:40 PM 3:35 PM

Harvey House 1:46 PM 3:44 PM

Hwy 58 & Bicycle Mailbox 2:05 PM 4:14 PM

Route 10 AM WED PM
Hemelrick Daycare 7:35 AM

Old Hwy 58 & Witch Pole 7:45 AM 2:18 PM 4:06 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Fox Dr (Mailboxes) 7:47 AM 1:47 PM 3:32 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Leona 7:49 AM 1:48 PM 3:33 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Hernandez Upholstery 7:51 AM 1:49 PM 3:34 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Shady Lane 7:54 AM 1:51 PM 3:36 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Brown House W Green Trim 7:55 AM 1:52 PM 3:37 PM

Soapmine & Popular 7:56 AM 1:55 PM 3:40 PM

Social Distancing on school buses will be adheared to whenever 

Possible. Face masks will be required on all BUSD bus Routes



Soapmine & Hacienda Trailer Park 7:59 AM 1:58 PM 3:43 PM

35676 Soapmine 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:45 PM

Clayriver & Webster 8:01 AM 2:04 PM 3:48 PM

Clayriver & Marks 8:02 AM 2:05 PM 3:51 PM

Soapmine & Dirt lot by High Desert word 8:06 AM 2:08 PM 3:55 PM

Banyon & Hawthorne 8:10 AM 1:54 PM 3:39 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Jamaca 8:13 AM 2:10 PM 3:57 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Terrabella 8:14 AM 2:12 PM 4:00 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Dagne 8:16 AM 2:14 PM 4:02 PM

1650 N 1st ( Next to Propane Co) 8:18 AM 2:16 PM 4:04 PM

Irwin Rd & Elm Grove Trailer Park 8:20 AM 1:43 PM 3:28 PM

Radio & Irwin 8:22 AM 1:42 PM 3:27 PM

Irwin Rd & Platas 8:24 AM 1:44 PM 3:29 PM

Irwin & Arrowhead 1:41 PM 3:26 PM

Webster & White Fence 2:02 PM 3:47 PM

Route 11 AM WED PM
Weston & Spadra 7:53 AM 1:42 PM 3:27 PM

Weston & Morro 7:54 AM 1:43 PM 3:28 PM

Exceter & Lompoc 7:56 AM

Old Hwy 58 & Vernon 8:00 AM 1:45 PM 3:30 PM

Waterman & Middle Of Block 8:04 AM 1:52 PM 3:37 PM

Waterman & Ramierez 8:05 AM 1:53 PM 3:38 PM

Waterman & Ramierez Ranch 8:07 AM 1:55 PM 3:40 PM

28047 Waterman 8:08 AM 1:56 PM 3:41 PM

Waterman & Green & White Fence 8:09 AM 1:57 PM 3:42 PM

Waterman & Red Barn Mailbox 8:11 AM 1:58 PM 3:43 PM

28312 Waterman 8:12 AM 1:59 PM 3:44 PM

28222 Waterman Green sign 8:13 AM 2:00 PM 3:45 PM

28032 Waterman 8:14 AM 2:01 PM 3:46 PM

Waterman & White Rod Iron Fence 8:15 AM 2:02 PM 3:47 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Skypark 8:19 AM 2:04 PM 3:49 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Howard 8:21 AM 2:07 PM 3:52 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Mikes Welding 8:23 AM 2:09 PM 3:54 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Blue Apts 8:25 AM 1:44 PM 3:29 PM

Exceter & Colby 1:40 PM 3:25 PM

Old Hwy 58 & Barstow Industrial 2:05 PM 3:50 PM


	BFAA and STEM Bus Routes 2021-22a
	BHS BJHS CHS Bus Routes 2021-22a
	Cameron Bus Routes 2021-22a
	Crestline Bus Routes 2021-22a
	Henderson Bus Routes 2021-22a
	Lenwood Bus Routes 2021-22a
	Montara Bus Routes 2021-22a
	Skyline Bus Routes 2021-22a



